-Complete for the lump sum price of 

S 8.43000 

Lump Sum $ 3,430.00  

Lump Sum $ 7 000.00 

Lump Sum 

$ 7,000.00 

Four Hundred, Thirty Dollars  . 	Lump Sum 
(words) 

5. 1 

Task 3 — Assemble and analyze Bus Stop data  - 
Complete for the lump sum price of 

Four Thousand, 

Four Hundred, Forty Dollars   . 	Lump Sum 	$ 4 440.00 
(words) 

6. Task 4 — Analyze safety countermeasures-
Complete for the lump sum price of 

Ten Thousand, 

Four Hundred, Twenty Dollars   . 
(words) 

Lump Sum $ 10 420.00 

7. 1 

8. 1 

Task 5 — Recommendations-
Complete for the lump sum price of 

Thirteen Thousand, 

Three Hundred, Fifty Dollars. 	Lump Sum 	$  13,350.00 
(words) 

Task 6 — Prepare preliminary cost estimates 
of countermeasures/recommendations 
Complete for the lump sum price of 

Six Thousand. 

Four Hundred Dollars 

Lump Sum 

$  6,400.00 
(words) 

9. 1 

Task 7— Prepare Benefit/Cost ratio analysis — 
Complete for the lump sum price of 

Six Thousand, 

Five Hundred, Eighty Dollars. 	Lump Sum $ 6 580.00 

(words) 

10. 1 

Task 8.1 — Prepare final report- 
Complete for the lump sum price of 

Twelve Thousand, 

Seven Hundred, Sixty Dollars. 	Lump Sum 	$  12,760.00 
(words) 

KOA Corporation 
Name of Bidder 

1100 Corporate Center Drive, Suite 201 
Address of Bidder 

Monterey Park 91754 
City 

Zip Code 

June 26. 2017 
Date 

323-260-4703 

Telephone of Bidder 

AIM 

(If an individual, so state. If a firm or co-partnership, state the firm name and give the names of